nominee for Pinnacle Bank – Wyoming, mortgag-
ee, dated October 31, 2017, recorded October 31, 
2017, in Micro Book 178, Page 850, in the Office 
of the Clerk of Hot Springs County, Wyoming, 
given to secure payment of a note in the origi-
nal amount of One Hundred Six Thousand Sixty 
Dollars and 00/100 ($106,060.00). Said note and 

Mortgage Assets Management, LLC
	 By:  Danette Baldacci
	 Crowley Fleck PLLP
	 P.O. Box 6550
	 Sheridan, WY 82801 
	 1-844-280-7990

Pub. Sept. 20, 27, Oct. 4 & 11, 2018	 No. 8422

ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS

Hot Springs County Wyoming is receiving

[...]

mortgage were assigned to the Wyoming Commu-
nity Development Authority by Assignment dated 
July 11, 2018, and recorded July 16, 2018, in Mi-
cro Book 181, Page 804, in the office of the clerk of 
Hot Springs County, Wyoming.  The past amount 
due as of September 4, 2018, is Five Thousand One 
Hundred Ten Dollars and 76/100 ($5,110.76), plus 
accruing interest, fees and costs, and the amount 
due as of September 4, 2018, is One Hundred Sev-
en Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Three Dollars 
and 01/100 ($107,843.01), plus accruing interest, 
fees and costs. Said mortgage contains a power